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60m Men

Round 1 26 JAN 2018 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result ms

1 SU Bingtian CHN 89 4 6.61 Q

2 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 6 6.62 Q PB

3 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 3 6.66 q

4 HAMILTON Austin SWE 97 2 6.69 q SB(.683)

5 EMELIEZE Peter GER 88 5 6.69 q(.687)

6 REUS Julian GER 88 4 6.69 q(.689)

7 TUMI Michael ITA 90 2 6.72

8 EREWA Robin GER 91 1 6.75

9 POHL Michael GER 89 3 6.77

10 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 1 6.82

11 BAILEY Daniel ANT 86 6 6.83

12 MARTINA Churandy NED 84 5 6.84

60m Men

Heat 1 26 JAN 2018 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 6 0.168 6.62 Q PB

2 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 3 0.139 6.66 q

3 REUS Julian GER 88 4 0.129 6.69 q

4 TUMI Michael ITA 90 2 0.149 6.72

5 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 1 0.153 6.82

6 MARTINA Churandy NED 84 5 0.133 6.84

60m Men

Heat 2 26 JAN 2018 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 SU Bingtian CHN 89 4 0.144 6.61 Q

2 HAMILTON Austin SWE 97 2 0.159 6.69 q SB(.683)

3 EMELIEZE Peter GER 88 5 0.140 6.69 q(.687)

4 EREWA Robin GER 91 1 0.154 6.75

5 POHL Michael GER 89 3 0.137 6.77

6 BAILEY Daniel ANT 86 6 0.117 6.83

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Men

Final 26 JAN 2018 / 19:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SU Bingtian CHN 89 4 0.134 6.55

2 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 3 0.182 6.62 =PB

3 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 6 0.147 6.64

4 HAMILTON Austin SWE 97 5 0.156 6.68 SB

5 EMELIEZE Peter GER 88 2 0.139 YC 6.68 R 125.5

6 REUS Julian GER 88 1 0.143 YC 6.71 R 125.5
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men

26 JAN 2018 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POZZI Andrew GBR 92 3 0.107 7.58

2 BAJI Balázs HUN 89 2 0.141 7.61 SB

3 MANGA Aurel FRA 92 4 0.153 7.65 SB

4 SMET Koen NED 92 6 0.149 7.72 =SB

5 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 5 0.120 7.73 =SB

6 KAZMIREK Kai GER 91 1 0.129 8.09

Pole Vault Men

26 JAN 2018 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 LISEK Piotr POL 92 7 5.83 SB

2 BRAZ da SILVA Thiago BRA 93 4 5.70

3 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 86 8 5.70

4 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 89 6 5.60 SB

5 BARBER Shawn CAN 94 5 5.60 SB

6 HOUSTON Scott USA 90 1 5.45

6 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 92 3 5.45

8 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 99 2 5.45
 

5.30 5.45 5.60 5.70 5.78 5.83 5.88

1 LISEK P - xo o o o xo xxx
2 BRAZ da SILVA T - o o o xxx
3 LAVILLENIE R - o xo o - xx- x
4 HOLZDEPPE R - - o - xxx
5 BARBER S xo o xo x- xx
6 HOUSTON S xo o xxx
6 MÉNALDO K xo o xxr
8 LITA BAEHRE BK xxo xxo xxx

Discus Throw Men

26 JAN 2018 / 21:20

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 WEISSHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 92 5 63.91

2 HARTING Robert GER 84 7 62.32

3 JASINSKI Daniel GER 89 4 61.86

4 MILANOV Philip BEL 91 6 60.82

5 DJOUHAN Lolassonn FRA 91 2 60.70

6 HARRADINE Benn AUS 82 1 59.76

7 WIERIG Martin GER 87 3 58.82
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WEISSHAIDINGER L 57.98 61.57 60.81 x x 63.91
2 HARTING R x 61.08 61.27 x 49.00 62.32
3 JASINSKI D 59.08 61.86 60.51 61.59 x 59.93
4 MILANOV P 57.36 58.76 59.97 x x 60.82
5 DJOUHAN L 57.41 x x 58.32 60.70 57.47
6 HARRADINE B x 56.18 59.42 58.82 59.76 59.15
7 WIERIG M 57.99 58.82 x x 57.62 x
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20x50m Relay Schools Cup20x50m Relay Schools Cup

Final 26 JAN 2018 / 17:35

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 Grundschule am Ritterfeld GER 3 2:42.67

2 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule GER 2 2:43.64

3 Gustav-Dreyer-Grundschule GER 4 2:44.67

4 Kolibri-Grundschule GER 1 2:47.12

5 Schule am Sandsteinweg GER 5 2:47.18

6 Schliemann-Grundschule GER 6 2:52.21

50m Junior Wheelchair Race

26 JAN 2018 / 17:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 GÜNTHER Jannes GER 03 4 11.18

2 YAKUT Göktug GER 02 3 12.15

3 JAGODZINSKI Maximilian GER 02 5 12.96

4 SCHMITZ Denis GER 91 6 13.11

5 WEHMEIER Florian GER 06 2 13.25

6 SNIEDERS Simon GER 06 1 14.62

50m Boys Sprint Schools Cup

2008 26 JAN 2018 / 17:08

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SIEBER Luke GER 08 4 7.93

2 STÜMPER Casper GER 08 3 0.171 8.20

3 BAIYE Curtis GER 08 2 0.238 8.24

4 PETROVIC Robert GER 08 5 0.299 8.28

5 BAJRA Albion GER 08 6 0.237 8.36

6 BUCHWALD Jan-Niklas GER 08 1 0.186 8.40

50m Boys Sprint Schools Cup

2007 26 JAN 2018 / 17:16

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WIEBE Martin GER 07 3 0.182 7.21

2 GRAY Mekhi GER 07 4 0.179 7.53

3 PROSCHE Leon GER 07 5 0.179 7.54

4 SCHIFFER Jonathan GER 07 1 0.202 7.71

5 SONKA Lennard GER 07 6 0.144 7.92

6 DABBOURA Baker GER 07 2 0.150 8.03
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60m Women60m Women

Round 1 26 JAN 2018 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result ms

1 PINTO Tatjana GER 92 5 7.08 Q WL

2 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 5 7.17 Q SB

3 MAYER Lisa GER 96 4 7.19 q

4 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 3 7.21 q

5 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 92 2 7.22 q(.218)

5 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 3 7.22 q(.218)

7 BURCHELL Remona JAM 91 6 7.24

8 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 85 4 7.33 (.323)

9 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 92 1 7.33 (.329)

10 BAZOLO Lorene Dorces POR 83 6 7.35 =SB

11 KWADWO Keshia GER 99 1 7.40 =SB

KWADWO Yasmin GER 90 2 DQ R 162.7

60m Women

Heat 1 26 JAN 2018 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 PINTO Tatjana GER 92 5 0.158 7.08 Q WL

2 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 3 0.197 7.21 q

3 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 92 2 0.142 7.22 q

4 BURCHELL Remona JAM 91 6 0.152 7.24

5 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 85 4 0.147 7.33 (.323)

6 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 92 1 0.164 7.33 (.329)

60m Women

Heat 2 26 JAN 2018 / 19:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 5 0.115 7.17 Q SB

2 MAYER Lisa GER 96 4 0.148 7.19 q

3 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 3 0.154 7.22 q

4 BAZOLO Lorene Dorces POR 83 6 0.159 7.35 =SB

5 KWADWO Keshia GER 99 1 0.127 7.40 =SB

KWADWO Yasmin GER 90 2 F1 DQ R 162.7

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Women

Final 26 JAN 2018 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PINTO Tatjana GER 92 3 0.176 7.13

2 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 4 0.105 7.14 SB

3 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 92 1 0.121 7.16 SB

4 MAYER Lisa GER 96 5 0.106 7.17 =PB

5 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 6 0.187 7.19

6 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 2 0.141 7.22
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women

Round 1 26 JAN 2018 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result ms

1 TALAY Alina BLR 89 5 7.94 Q SB

2 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 4 7.96 Q(.956)

3 MANNING Christina USA 90 5 7.96 q SB(.960)

4 VISSER Nadine NED 95 3 7.99 q

5 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 4 8.00 q SB

6 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 3 8.06 q

7 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 2 8.09

8 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 2 8.11

9 BERINGS Eline BEL 86 1 8.19 SB

10 LOBE Ricarda GER 94 6 8.22 (.216)

11 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 6 8.22 (.218)

12 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 1 8.29

60m Hurdles Women

Heat 1 26 JAN 2018 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TALAY Alina BLR 89 5 0.121 7.94 Q SB

2 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 4 0.114 8.00 q SB

3 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 3 0.158 8.06 q

4 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 2 0.169 8.11

5 LOBE Ricarda GER 94 6 0.164 8.22

6 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 1 0.172 8.29

60m Hurdles Women

Heat 2 26 JAN 2018 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 4 0.179 7.96 Q(.956)

2 MANNING Christina USA 90 5 0.141 7.96 q SB(.960)

3 VISSER Nadine NED 95 3 0.153 7.99 q

4 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 2 0.162 8.09

5 BERINGS Eline BEL 86 1 0.137 8.19 SB

6 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 6 0.156 8.22

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Women

Final 26 JAN 2018 / 19:40

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 TALAY Alina BLR 89 4 0.148 7.89 SB

2 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 3 0.168 7.93 (.926)

3 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 1 0.147 7.93 SB(.930)

4 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 2 0.175 7.94

5 MANNING Christina USA 90 5 0.137 7.98 (.975)

6 VISSER Nadine NED 95 6 0.157 7.98 (.978)
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women

26 JAN 2018 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 KÄTHER Nadja GER 88 2 6.56 SB

2 ARGUELLES Yariadmis CUB 84 5 6.47

3 WESTER Alexandra GER 94 7 6.42

4 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 85 1 6.38

5 ROTARU Alina ROU 93 4 6.37

6 MOGUENARA-TAROUM Sosthene GER 89 6 6.32

7 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 94 3 6.31
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KÄTHER N x 6.46 6.56 x x 6.46
2 ARGUELLES Y x x 6.11 6.47 x 6.34
3 WESTER A x 6.29 6.26 x 6.42 x
4 BARTOLETTA T 6.31 6.30 6.38 6.33 6.14 6.15
5 ROTARU A x 6.25 x 6.37 x x
6 MOGUENARA-TAROUM S x x x 6.32 x x
7 SAWYERS J 6.00 x 6.17 6.03 6.14 6.31

50m Girls Sprint Schools Cup

2008 26 JAN 2018 / 17:04

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 ALLIEN Lara GER 08 3 7.54

2 WIEBLITZ Hedy GER 08 2 7.96

3 HERRMANN Ilvy GER 08 4 8.00

4 BRANDES Emma GER 08 5 8.03

5 REIMANN Asaria GER 08 6 8.17

6 SCHÜTZ Lilia GER 08 1 8.22

50m Girls Sprint Schools Cup

2007 26 JAN 2018 / 17:12

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ZIEPER Anna GER 07 3 0.179 7.61

2 GÖK Charlestiana GER 07 4 0.165 7.82

3 WASCHER Josephine GER 07 5 0.170 8.00

4 BATTKE Chayenne GER 07 2 8.04

5 KLOSE Emmilou GER 07 1 0.150 8.06

6 NEUMANN Milena GER 07 6 0.210 8.14

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best ms Millisecond PB Personal Best
SB Season Best WL WORLD LEAD INDOOR
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